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2022-2023 Season

​
​

Potsdam
Brass
Quintet

​
A Brassy, Classy, Ice Cream Social
Sat, July 1 at 1:00pm
Childwold Memorial Presbyterian Church,
​Childwold, NY

​

​
​

Orchestra
of Northern
New York

​
Fantastic Film Favorites
Thu, June 29 at 8:00pm EST
Thompson Park,
Watertown, NY

Fri, June 30 at 7:30pm
Hosmer Concert Hall,
Crane School of Music,
Potsdam, NY

Sat, July 1 at 7:00pm
Thousand Island Park, NY

​

​



​
International
Pride
Orchestra

​
International Pride Orchestra Debut Concert
Thu, June 22, 2023 at 7:30pm PST
Hume Concert Hall,
San Francisco Conservatory of Music,
San Francisco, CA

​

​
​

Twin Cities
Trumpet
Day - Solo
Recital and
Masterclass

​
"Wouldn't That Be Queer?" Rethinking the
Traditional Narrative
Sun, June 4, 2023 at 5:30pm CST
Schmitt Music,
Bloomington, MN

​

​
​

International
Trumpet
Guild
Conference

​
New Works Recital (conducting)
Thu, June 1, 2023 at 2:00pm CST
​International Trumpet Guild Conference,
Minneapolis, MN

​

​
​

Orchestra
of Northern
New York

​
Brahms Symphony No. 1
Sat, Apr 29, 2023 at 7:30pm EST
Hosmer Concert Hall,
Crane School of Music,
Potsdam, NY

Sun, Apr 30, 2023 at 3pm
First Presbyterian Church,
Watertown, NY



​

​
​

South
Florida
Symphony
Orchestra

​
Rachmaninoff and Bruckner
Wed, Apr 26, 2023 at 7:30pm EST
The Parker,
​Ft. Lauderdale, FL​

​

​
​

Potsdam
Brass
Quintet

​
Faculty Chamber Recital
Tue, Apr 4, 2023 at 7:30pm
Snell Music Theater,
Crane School of Music,
Potsdam, NY

​

​
​

South
Florida
Symphony
Orchesra

​
Dvořák Masterworks with Cellist Zuill Bailey

Wed, Mar 22, 2023 at 7:30pm
The Parker,
Ft. Lauderdale, FL

Thu, Mar 23, 2023 at 7:30pm
New World Center,
Miami, FL

Sat, Mar 25, 2023 at 7:30pm
Tennessee Williams Theatre,
​Key West, FL

​



​
​

CSU
Trumpet
Studio
Guest
Masterclass

​
Colorado State University
Wed, Feb 8, 2023 at 11am MST
Virtual

​

​
​

Crane
Faculty
Showcase

​
Crane Faculty Showcase
Fri, Jan 27 at 7:30pm
Hosmer Concert Hall,
​Crane School of Music,
Potsdam, NY

​

​
​

Potsdam
Brass
Quintet

​
Holiday Concert
Fri, Dec 9 at 7pm
Trinity Episcopal Church,
Potsdam, NY

​

​
​

Anima
Brass

​
Peabody Preparatory: Recital and
Masterclass
Sat, Nov 19 at 3pm
Peabody Conservatory,
Baltimore, MD

​

​



​

Crane
Trumpet
Ensemble
(Director)

​
Crane Trombone and Trumpet Ensembles
Tue, Oct 25 at 7:30pm
Hosmer Concert Hall,
Crane School of Music,
Potsdam, NY​

​

​
​

Orchestra of
Northern
New York

​
New World
Sat, Oct 15 at 7:30pm
Hosmer Concert Hall,
Crane School of Music,
Potsdam, NY

Sun, Oct 16 at 3pm
First Presbyterian Church,
Watertown, NY

​

​
​

​Potsdam
Brass
Quintet​

​
Faculty Chamber Recital
Wed, Oct 12 at 7:30pm
Snell Music Theater,
Crane School of Music,
Potsdam, NY

​

​
​

Washington
Chamber
Orchestra

​
Academy of Achievement Dinner
Mon, Sep 12
National Portrait Gallery,
​Washington, DC



​

​
​

Potsdam
Brass
Quintet

​
Crane Faculty Gala
Tue, Sep 6 at 7:30pm
Hosmer Concert Hall,
Crane School of Music,
Potsdam, NY

​

​
​

Orchestra
of
Northern
New
York

​
Encore!
Sat, Aug 27 at 7:30pm
Clayton Opera House,
Clayton, NY

Sun, Aug 28 at 3pm
Hosmer Concert Hall,
Crane School of Music,
Potsdam, NY

​


